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	AYLAR
	OCAK
	ŞUBAT
	MART
	NİSAN
	MAYIS
	HAZİRAN
	TEMMUZ
	AĞUSTOS
	EYLÜL
	EKİM
	KASIM
	ARALIK

	VERİLER
(%)
	72,71604938
	70,92592593
	72,22222222
	74,81481481
	72,59259259
	65,43209877
	78,51851852
	84,44444444
	75,67901235
	90,18518519
	73,44444444
	79,32098765

	Yıllık Ort.
(%)
	75,87429854
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T.C.

D.Ü. DİŞ HEKİMLİĞİ FAKÜLTESİ HASTANESİ 
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